
Pos 

 

TT 500 

1 

2 

3 

 

TT 750 

1 

2 

Not classified (12 Laps) 

DNF 

 

TT 750 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified (12 Laps) 

DNF 

 

TT OPEN 

2 

DNF 

No. 

518 

558 

506 

931 

954 

944 

985 

916 

940 

953 

349 

369 

339 

Last Name 

GUALANDI 

MARTINI 

BACIALLI 

BIFFARONI 

GABELLINI 

LEARDINI 

SCHIAVOTTO 

SIMONASSI 

SIDOLI 

GARLASSI 

PORRETTI 

SAITTA 

ZACCARELLI 

First Name 

Rossano 

Franco 

Carlo 

Giovanni 

Giorgio 

Marco 

Riccardo 

Fabio 

Viliam 

Luciano 

Stefano 

Antonio 

Oreste 

Class 

TT 500 

TT 500 

TT 500 

TT 750 

TT 750 

TT 750 

TT 750 

TT 750 

TT 750 

TT 750 

TT OPEN 

TT OPEN 

TT OPEN 

Club 

Firenze 

`Nello Pagani` Belluno 

Bustese 

Firenze 

Cattolica 

Misano Adriatico 

Porta Nuova 

2000 

2000 

2000 

Monaco 

The Others 

Bustese 

Model/Engine 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

TRIUMPH 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

SUZUKI 

MOTO GUZZI 

DUCATI 

Best Tm 

1:21.746 

1:23.115 

1:24.348 

1:17.054 

1:17.462 

1:19.655 

1:22.153 

1:22.344 

1:22.911 

1:23.893 

1:17.045 

1:17.551 

1:17.766 

Diff 

1.369 

2.602 

0.408 

0.191 

0.758 

1.740 

0.506 

Gap 

1.369 

1.233 

0.408 

0.191 

0.567 

0.982 

0.506 

In Lap 

9 

10 

5 

2 

9 

2 

4 

2 

13 

4 

2 

12 

2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Orario Partenza: 9.45 -  Orario fine: 10.03 

Printed: 29/04/2018 10.40.50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi, Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Live Timing & Download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto d'Epoca 

Gruppo 5T: TT500-TT750-TTOpen-TTMaxi 

Gara TT500-TT750-TTOpen-TTMaxi 

Race (15 Laps) started at 9:43:18 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

29/04/2018 09:45 

MEETING MOTO D'EPOCA
AUTODROMO RICCARDO PALETTI

27-28-29 APRILE 2018


